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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Schmitz Cargobull 2 AXLE + CARRIER + DHOLLANDIA

LOADLIFT

Construction
Year
Id
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height
Accessories

Description
WSM00000002006197

= More information =

Refrigerated/freezer transport
2009
TR1072
0 km
Other
18.000 kg
10.880 kg
7.120 kg
766 cm
251 cm
270 cm

Air suspension

Cooling engine: diesel and electric
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