

## Schmitz Cargobull 2 AXLE + CARRIER + DHOLLANDIA LOADLIFT

<b>Construction</b>	Refrigerated/freezer transport
<b>Year</b>	2009
<b>Id</b>	TR1072
<b>Mileage</b>	0 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Other
<b>Gross weight</b>	18.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	10.880 kg
<b>Weight</b>	7.120 kg
<b>Construction length</b>	766 cm
<b>Construction width</b>	251 cm
<b>Construction height</b>	270 cm
<b>Accessories</b>	Air suspension

### Description

WSM00000002006197

= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric

